THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Utilities & Environmental Services

2008 Enterprise Drive Round Rock, Texas 78664

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY: SLK

DATE: 6/18/2019

BID TABULATION

SHEET: 1 of 2

CONTRACT: Basin 2 and 3, Cycle 3 M anhole Rehabilitation				Kim Construction Co. Inc.		National Power Rodding Corp.		T. Gray Utility Co.		Lewis Concrete Restoration	
	ON: 2008 Enterprise Drive	Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety? Yes			
DATE:	6/18/2019 2:00PM	Addendum(s)? Yes		Addendum(s)? Yes		Addendum(s)? Yes		Addendum(s)? Yes			
		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond? Yes			
BASE BID											
ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	cost
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$30,350.00	\$30,350.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Traffic Control Plan	1	L.S.	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$41,890.00	\$41,890.00
3	Trench Safety Plan	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,221.80	\$2,221.80	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
4	Erosion Control	1	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
5	Vacuum Testing Manholes	189	EA	\$375.00	\$70,875.00	\$850.00	\$160,650.00	\$125.00	\$23,625.00	\$200.00	\$37,800.00
6	Replace Manhole Cone-Lawn	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,709.25	\$4,709.25	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
7	Replace Manhole Cone-Asphalt	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,118.00	\$6,118.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	Repair Manhole Bench/Trough	48	EA	\$1,600.00	\$76,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$57,600.00	\$600.00	\$28,800.00	\$650.00	\$31,200.00
9	2-ft. riser ring to Manhole	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,552.50	\$1,552.50	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
10	Install Bolts/Gasket for Cover	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$310.50	\$621.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
11	Replace Adjustments/Realign-Lawn	4	EA	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,996.90	\$11,987.60	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
12	Replace Adjustments/Realign-Asphalt	8	EA	\$2,100.00	\$16,800.00	\$4,478.10	\$35,824.80	\$1,900.00	\$15,200.00	\$1,875.00	\$15,000.00
13	Install Internal Chimney Seal	5	EA	\$675.00	\$3,375.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
14	Manhole Cover/Frame/Seal-Lawn	10	EA	\$2,150.00	\$21,500.00	\$3,290.15	\$32,901.50	\$975.00	\$9,750.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00
15	Manhole Cover/Frame/Seal-Asphalt	14	EA	\$2,550.00	\$35,700.00	\$5,353.25	\$74,945.50	\$2,100.00	\$29,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$36,400.00
16	Cementitious Coating of Manhole	1326	VF	\$133.00	\$176,358.00	\$250.00	\$331,500.00	\$93.00	\$123,318.00	\$125.00	\$165,750.00
17	Epoxy Coating of Manhole	400	VF	\$182.00	\$72,800.00	\$250.00	\$100,000.00	\$155.00	\$62,000.00	\$125.00	\$50,000.00
18	Grout Lower 18 inches of Manhole	28	EA	\$650.00	\$18,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$126,000.00	\$320.00	\$8,960.00	\$1,200.00	\$33,600.00
19	Grout Walls, Joint, Pipe Seals	14	EA	\$800.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$25,200.00	\$425.00	\$5,950.00	\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00
20	Complete Manhole Rehab-Lawn	57	VF	\$347.00	\$19,779.00	\$750.00	\$42,750.00	\$300.00	\$17,100.00	\$350.00	\$19,950.00
21	Complete Manhole Rehab-Asphalt	58	VF	\$355.00	\$20,590.00	\$750.00	\$43,500.00	\$450.00	\$26,100.00	\$350.00	\$20,300.00
22	Hydro Patch-Ext. Pipe Connection	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$623,177.00		\$1,115,681.95		\$399,503.00		\$519,540.00

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Utilities & Environmental Services

2008 Enterprise Drive Round Rock, Texas 78664

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

BY: SLK

DATE: 6/18/2019

BID TABULATION

SHEET: 2 of 2

CONTRACT: Basin 2 and 3, Cycle 3 M anhole Rehabilitation			F								
LOCATI	ON: 2008 Enterprise Drive	Fuquay, Inc. Statement of Safety? Yes		Statement of Safety?		Statement of Safety?		Statement of Safety?			
	6/18/2019 2:00PM	Addendum(s)? Yes		Addendum(s)?		Addendum(s)?		Addendum(s)?			
		Bid Bond? Yes		Bid Bond?		Bid Bond?		Bid Bond?			
BASE BID											
		APPROX.		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$21,530.00	\$21,530.00						
2	Traffic Control Plan	1	L.S.	\$8,970.00	\$8,970.00						
3	Trench Safety Plan	1	L.S.	\$10,620.00	\$10,620.00						
4	Erosion Control	1	L.S.	\$5,230.00	\$5,230.00						
5	Vacuum Testing Manholes	189	EA	\$465.00	\$87,885.00						
6	Replace Manhole Cone-Lawn	1	EA	\$3,770.00	\$3,770.00						
7	Replace Manhole Cone-Asphalt	1	EΑ	\$4,310.00	\$4,310.00						
8	Repair Manhole Bench/Trough	48	EΑ	\$907.00	\$43,536.00						
9	2-ft. riser ring to Manhole	1	EΑ	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00						
10	Install Bolts/Gasket for Cover	2	EA	\$610.00	\$1,220.00						
11	Replace Adjustments/Realign-Lawn	4	EA	\$1,256.00	\$5,024.00						
12	Replace Adjustments/Realign-Asphalt	8	EA	\$2,334.00	\$18,672.00						
13	Install Internal Chimney Seal	5	EA	\$825.00	\$4,125.00						
14	Manhole Cover/Frame/Seal-Lawn	10	EA	\$2,692.00	\$26,920.00						
15	Manhole Cover/Frame/Seal-Asphalt	14	EA	\$3,231.00	\$45,234.00						
16	Cementitious Coating of Manhole	1326	VF	\$159.00	\$210,834.00						
17	Epoxy Coating of Manhole	400	VF	\$130.00	\$52,000.00						
18	Grout Lower 18 inches of Manhole	28	EA	\$717.00	\$20,076.00						
19	Grout Walls, Joint, Pipe Seals	14	EA	\$908.00	\$12,712.00						
20	Complete Manhole Rehab-Lawn	57	VF	\$456.00	\$25,992.00						
21	Complete Manhole Rehab-Asphalt	58	VF	\$502.00	\$29,116.00						
22	Hydro Patch-Ext. Pipe Connection	1	EA	\$9,690.00	\$9,690.00						
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$649,086.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00